Configure Rubrics - PBL Computer

Idea Inception ( Awareness on of

Environment/ Soc...
Design of PPTs
Presentation skills
Understanding level
Literature survey
System Architecture
Methods

Problem Solving Skills
Result

Report writing
Attendance

Participation/Publication

potential/ Patent Poten...

Marks Excellent Very Good Satisfactory Needs Average Below
(100.00%) Good (80.00%) (70.00%) Improvem... (50.00%) average
(90.00%) (60.00%) (40.00%)

5.00

5.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

5.00



Configure Rubrics - Seminar

Marks Excellent (100.00%)
Presentation Skills 10.00
Confidence 10.00

Technical Knowledge 10.00

Very Good (90.00%)

Average (40.00%)



Configure Rubrics - TE Internship 2019

Marks Excellent Very Good Satisfactory Average Below Poor
(100.00%) Good (70.00%) (70.00%) (60.00%) Average (40.00%)
(80.00%) (50.00%)

Depth of knowledge and skills 5.00
Communication & Pre...

Team Work 5.00
Creativity 5.00

Planning & Organizational skills  5.00

Adaptability and Analytical 5.00
Skills

Attitude & behavior at work. 5.00
Societal Understanding 5.00
Ethics 5.00
Regularity and punctuality 5.00
Attendance record 5.00
Log book 5.00
Internship report 25.00
Student's feedback from 20.00

External Internship Super...



Configure Rubrics - Project Stage Il Evaluation

Literature Survey

Design

Implementation

Test and Results
Attendance on project Day

Work according to plan
activity

Maintaining log book

Paper presentation ,project
exhibition and Partic...

Awards ,prize if any

Marks

10.00

15.00

15.00

20.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

Excellent
(100.00%)

Good
(90.00%)

Satisfactory
(80.00%)

Average
(70.00%)

Better
(60.00%)

Scope for
impr...
(50.00%)

Absent/
Poor p...
(10.00%)



Configure Rubrics - Project Stage | (2023-24)

Marks Excellent Very Good Good Satisfactory Average Needs Absent
(100.00%) (95.00%) (90.00%) (80.00%) (60.00%) improvem... (1.00%)
(50.00%)
Innovative Idea 5.00
Literature Survey 5.00
Depth of 5.00

Understanding

Attendance on Project  5.00
day

Work according to 5.00
plan activity

Maintaining Log book  5.00

Presentation 10.00
Implementation 5.00
Seminar Report 5.00

Absent 0.00



